

May 28, 2019

General Manager, Department of Corporate Services Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the SEBI Regulations")

Dear Sir,

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Regulations, we wish to inform you that the Company has issued a Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the original Share Certificate reported lost/misplaced, details whereof are mentioned hereunder:

Name of the shareholder	New Certificate No.	Folio No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
Mangat Ram Dadhwal OmPrakash Dadhwal	213938	FKM0002869	7386730-7386769	40	

The aforesaid Duplicate Share Certificate has been issued on receipt of proper documentation from the Shareholder and pursuant to the approval accorded by the Sub Committee of Stakeholder Relationship Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company on May 28, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Yours faithfully,

For Forbes & Company Limited

only platti

Pankaj Khattar Head Legal & Company Secretary



Forbes & Company Limited. Forbes' Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400 001. Tel.: +91 22 61358900 Fax: +91 22 61358901 www.forbes.co.in CIN No.: L17110MH1919PLC000628

DEG DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Date : 28-MAY-2019

FORBES AND COMPANY LTD FORBES BLDG CHARANJIT RAI MARG FORT MUMBAI - 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

Г

KIND ATTN : MR FRASEANT FRADHAN UNIT : FORBES AND COMPANY Ltd

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which Duplicate certificates have been issued.

AT A DATE OF THE OWNER OF	A State of the second to be the second se				
4	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	No of Share	New	Dnr From	DNR To
Juli Dau	Mangat Ram Dadhwal				
			213938	7386730	7386769
	KM0002869	Folio No Name of Shareholder KM0002869 Mangat Ram Dadhwal Omparkash Dadhwal	KM0002869 Mangat Ram Dadhwal 40	KM0002869 Mangat Ram Dadhwal 40 213032	KM0002869 Mangat Ram Dadhwal 40 213038

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For TSR Darashaw Limited

Urvashi Parmar

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel. : +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com